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Course: Ästhetische Bildung: Art Interventions:
Kunstprozesse für gesellschaftliche Veränderungen

General information
Course Name Ästhetische Bildung: Art Interventions: Kunstprozesse für

gesellschaftliche Veränderungen
Aesthetic Learning: Art Interventions: Art processes for
social change

Course code 5.45.03.17
Lecturer(s) Di Meglio, Deborah (deborah.meglio@haw-kiel.de)
Occurrence frequency Regular
Module occurrence In der Regel im Wintersemester
Language Deutsch

Qualification outcome
Areas of Competence: Knowledge and Understanding; Use, application and generation of
knowledge; Communication and cooperation; Scientific self-understanding /
professionalism.
n.n.
n.n.
n.n.

Content information
Content n.n.

Teaching format of this course
Teaching format SWS
Übung 2

Examinations
Ungraded Course
Assessment

No
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